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Department Summary Report 

Department 

Gyanc Unit 

Medicine Unit 

Paediatrics Unit 
Total 

Male 
0 

33 

7 

40 

0t~ 
1/C Out Patient Department 

Homoeopathic Hospital 
Or. 0. Y. Patil Homceopalhic 

Medical College & Research Centre 
Pimpri, Pune-411018. 

'It +91 20 27120045 / 27120046 

From Date: 

New 

Female Total 
26 26 
12 45 
13 20 
51 91 

06/05/2021 

Male 
0 
1366 

761 

2127 

Registration Counter 

ToDate: 20/05/2021 
Follow Up 

Female Total 
1445 1445 
131 1497 

602 1363 
2178 4305 

Dr. D. B. SHA M 
PRINCIPAL 

Grand 
Total 

1471 

1542 

1383 

4396 
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